Wall box

Wall box 9-24mm 8 outlets stud Grey Single

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Housing:
Halogen free:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:
Module:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

Number per pack:

79000
7021987900018

QIS

Polypropylen (PP)
Yes

Indoor
9-24mm 8 outlets stud

144

154

66
0.164/0.141

144 x 154 x 66
48

@71 mm

56 mm

7021987900018
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